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CHONGFU SCHOOL 

2022 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

SEMESTER 1 

DATE EVENTS REMARKS 

Tue, 18 Jan Commencement of CCA  P3 to P6 

Tue, 25 Jan Photo-taking for School Smart Card Exercise P1 

Wed, 26 Jan Photo-taking for School Smart Card Exercise P6 

Mon, 31 Jan Chinese New Year Celebrations All students will be 
dismissed at 10:00am. 

Tue, 1 Feb & 
Wed, 2 Feb 

Public Holiday – Chinese New Year All 

Term 1 School Vacation: Saturday, 12 March 2022 - Sunday, 20 March 2022 

Tue, 22 Mar Commencement of CCA P3 to P6 

Mon, 28 Mar NAPFA – 1.6 km Run P6 

Thu, 31 Mar NAPFA – 5 Stations P6 

Thu, 7 Apr Museum-Based Learning Journey (National 
Gallery Singapore)  

P4 
(Tentative) 
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Thu, 14 Apr Museum-Based Learning Journey (National 
Gallery Singapore)  

P4 
(Tentative) 

Fri, 15 Apr Public Holiday – Good Friday All 

Thu, 21 Apr Mid-Year Examination English Language & 
Mother Tongue Language Oral Examination 

P6 

Museum-Based Learning Journey (National 
Gallery Singapore)  

P4 
(Tentative) 

Thu, 28 Apr Mid-Year Examination English Language & 
Mother Tongue Language Oral Examination 

P6 

Museum-Based Learning Journey (National 
Gallery Singapore)  

P4 
(Tentative) 

Mon, 2 May School Holiday – Labour Day All 

Tue, 3 May Public Holiday – Hari Raya All 

Wed, 11 May 
Mid-Year Examination English & Mother 
Tongue Language Listening Comprehension 

P4 & P6 
 

Thu, 12 May Mid-Year Examination English Language 
Paper 2 

P4 & P6 

Fri, 13 May Mid-Year Examination Mathematics 
 
P4 & P6 

Mon, 16 May Public Holiday – Vesak Day All 



 

7 

 

Wed, 18 May Mid-Year Examination Mother Tongue 
Language  

 
P4 & P6 

Thu, 19 May Mid-Year Examination Science 
 
P4 & P6 

Fri, 20 May Mid-Year Examination Higher Mother Tongue 
Language 

 
P6 

Thu, 26 May Games Day 
 
P4 to P6 

Tue, 31 May – 
Wed, 1 Jun 

Camp iNspire 
 
P3 & P4 

Term 2 School Vacation: Saturday, 28 May 2022 - Sunday, 26 June 2022 

  

  

 

 


